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VBET League
2023/24 25th round, Match #199

Friday, 20.04.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Varakuta Danylo
9 Putria Illia (C)
39 Badibanga Ziguy
5 Gucek Luka
18 Alvarenga
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
45 Braharu Maksym
3 Yermakov Vitalii
77 Shtohrin Andrii
20 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
71 Vichnyi Yan
37 Ogiria Vladyslav
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
7 Kuzik Orest
8 Šporn Jon
32 Prysiazhniuk Artem
22 Arsić Vladimir
4 Sytnykov Mykyta
17 Holub Danylo

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

30 Makhankov Volodymyr
25 Bandeira
39 Saintini Natanaël, Ruben
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
8 Bizimana Djihad
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
9 Sosah Daniel
14 Lunov Maksym
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
43 Omelchenko Ihor
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
86 Yiadom Konadu
27 Debelko Roman
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor
94 Zaderaka Maksym
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

VAR Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Liutyi Valerii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #199
Friday, 20.04.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr 30'

45 Braharu Maksym 43'

46' 9 Sosah Daniel
94 Zaderaka Maksym

46' 78 Kozhushko Oleh
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

47' 14 Lunov Maksym
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

37 Ogiria Vladyslav 51'

20 Avahimian Artur 55'

72' 25 Bandeira

74' 14 Lunov Maksym

3 Yermakov Vitalii 75'

77' 14 Lunov Maksym
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor

5 Gucek Luka
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho 81'

18 Alvarenga
7 Kuzik Orest 81'

83' 21 Kuzyk Denys
7 Poniedielnik Andrii

37 Ogiria Vladyslav 90'

90+1' 25 Bandeira
97 Jean Poe

90+2' 97 Jean Poe
39 Badibanga Ziguy

17 Holub Danylo 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


